

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29197/2008

PADMAWATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARIJAN SEWAK SANGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 16/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Kesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent no. 1 to file counter affidavit within four weeks from today, as a last chance.

Petitioner shall take steps against the unserved respondents by registered post A.D. within three weeks from today.

List again on 8.7.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar