

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29197/2008

PADMAWATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARIJAN SEWAK SANGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Kesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLast chance is over for filing counter affidavit by
respondent No.1.Respondent Nos.2 to 5 have been served but there is no
appearance on their behalf.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd